

## Pachet Materiale Electrice SCJUPBT

I.D.: 71717728

Data publicarii: 27.07.22 Coduri CPV: 31680000-6 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 23.943,03 RON - 23.943,03 RON

Descriere: 1 Bec Led - MoonLight A60 9w/4000k E27 BUC 200 6.24 1,248.96 2 Bec led C37 E14 7w/6500k BUC 200 8.01 1,601.76 3 MF0011-31530 TUB T8 LED SMD STICLA 60CM RITONI LUM.RECE 9W BUC 300 7.48 2,242.80 4 MF0011-31540 TUB T8 LED SMD STICLA 120CM RITONI LUM.RECE 18W BUC 200 10.42 2,083.20 5 MF0011-00480 CORP ILUM.PANEL LED APARENT 595x595 LUM.RECE 50W ALB BUC 80 123.75 9,900.13 6 10500419 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 (100m) M 200 4.24 847.44 7 10209117 Surub cap inecat 4,5 x 50 mm CUTIE 1 88.78 88.78 CUTIE 500 BUC. 8 10509421 PLAFONIERA 100W E27 IP44 TRANS TUNA S1101-W4260 BUC 30 23.10 692.90 KANLUX Bec Led - MoonLight A60 9w/4000k BUC 30 6.24 187.34 9 10506365 GW27006 CARCASA MONTAJ APARENT 8M IP40 BUC 5 14.84 74.18 GEWISS 10 10506164 GW20265 PRIZA STAND GERMAN 2P+E16A2M ALB BUC 40 9.38 375.03 GEWISS 11 10506365 GW27006 CARCASA MONTAJ APARENT 8M IP40 BUC 10 15.48 154.81 GEWISS 12 10506249 GW27004 CARCASA MONTAJ APARENT 4M IP40 BUC 10 8.59 85.90 13 10506247 GW27002 CARCASA MONTAJ APARENT 2M IP40 BUC 10 4.45 44.53 14 10506246 GW27001 CARCASA MONTAJ APARENT 1M IP40 BUC 10 4.30 42.98 15 10500418 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 (100m) M 200 2.68 535.31 16 10500413 CABLU MYYM 2X1.5 (100m) M 100 1.99 198.92 17 MASTER PL-C 2P 18W/865 G24d-2 BUC 100 12.31 1,230.57 PHILIPS 18 MASTER PL-C 2P 26W/865 G24d-3 BUC 100 12.01 1,201.12 PHILIPS 19 10510391 CABLU CYY-F 3X1.5 (100m) M 100 3.02 301.77 20 10510392 CABLU CYY-F 3X2.5 (100m) M 100 4.64 464.32 21 10506166 GW20571 INTRERUPATOR 16A 1M ALB BUC 60 4.94 296.45 GEWISS 22 105014